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 Same Subject both in UG and PG Courses

 PG & B.Ed. Regular Courses

10.005.00FEMILA V T11/BOT/115Mrs. Female1 64.051.25 3.501.00 42.30 -1.00

10.004.00 -JAYA J S T11/BOT/136Mrs. Female2 58.983.500.50 39.98 -1.00

13.003.00ROLANT HILL T T11/BOT/52Ms. Female3 58.883.00 3.500.50 34.88 -1.00

10.005.00KISHA Y T11/BOT/147Miss. Female4 58.030.75 0.501.00 39.78 -1.00

10.004.00 -MANJUSHA S T11/BOT/53Miss. Female5 57.953.501.00 38.45 -1.00

-10.003.00HELEN PREMA LATHA P S T11/BOT/55Mrs. Female6 57.550.50 12.5031.55- -

10.003.00RAJA CHRISTOBEL R T11/BOT/23Mrs. Female7 56.483.00 4.0034.48- -2.00

10.003.00 -SHYNI W M T11/BOT/118Mrs. Female8 56.362.000.50 39.86 -1.00

10.003.00SIMI M V T11/BOT/140Mrs. Female9 55.982.00 1.500.50 37.98 -1.00

10.003.00BENIGIN J T11/BOT/16Mrs. Female10 55.892.00 3.500.50 35.89 -1.00

10.003.00MAHIBA REJI T T11/BOT/50Ms. Female11 55.700.75 3.5037.45- -1.00

10.003.00CHRISTAL JINI V T11/BOT/43Miss. Female12 55.601.50 4.0036.10- -1.00

10.003.00SNOWLIN INBA SHEEBA R T11/BOT/102Mrs. Female13 55.421.75 3.000.50 36.17 -1.00

10.004.00 -MALAR VIZHI M T11/BOT/60Ms. Female14 55.093.500.50 36.09 -1.00

-10.003.00 -NANCY G T11/BOT/5Mrs. Female15 54.886.000.50 35.38 -

10.003.00SUBITHA M T11/BOT/77Miss. Female16 54.853.00 4.000.50 33.35 -1.00

-10.003.00ANGELIN SUNITHA T T11/BOT/122Miss. Female17 54.821.50 2.000.50 37.82 -

10.003.00 -DOLLIE MAGDALIN J P T11/BOT/58Mrs. Female18 54.573.500.50 36.57 -1.00

-10.003.00ROJI S T11/BOT/92Mrs. Female19 53.980.75 4.0036.23- -

-10.003.00 -SHOBA SHARMILA M T11/BOT/116Mrs. Female20 53.955.000.50 35.45 -

-10.003.00CHRISTAL SHINY J T11/BOT/131Mrs. Female21 53.953.00 1.500.50 35.95 -

-10.003.00VITHYA PRABA S T11/BOT/99Mrs. Female22 53.782.00 4.000.50 34.28 -

10.003.00JINI K T11/BOT/127Miss. Female23 53.590.25 2.500.50 36.34 -1.00
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-10.003.00 -SUJITHA S T11/BOT/20Mrs. Female24 53.585.000.50 35.08 -

10.003.00VESLI STELLA M R T11/BOT/98Miss. Female25 53.572.00 3.000.50 34.07 -1.00

10.003.00SAJILA P T11/BOT/133Miss. Female26 53.521.00 1.500.50 36.52 -1.00

10.003.00BEAUTLIN BENILA S T11/BOT/142Mrs. Female27 53.502.00 0.50 1.0036.00- 1.00

10.003.00 -JERLIN DELETTA G T11/BOT/18Mrs. Female28 53.287.000.50 31.78 -1.00

10.002.00JINISHA KUMARI I T11/BOT/95Miss. Female29 53.182.00 3.0035.18- -1.00

7.003.00BINDHU G T11/BOT/17Miss. Female30 53.131.25 5.500.50 31.88 -4.00

10.002.00MONISHA J T11/BOT/25Miss. Female31 52.930.25 3.500.50 35.68 -1.00

10.003.00FAIRLIN JEEVA DAYANA D T11/BOT/135Mrs. Female32 52.891.25 1.5036.14- -1.00

10.003.00SUNITHA V T11/BOT/2Ms. Female33 52.882.50 4.000.50 31.88 -1.00

-10.002.00 -RAJA JENIKA P T11/BOT/26Mrs. Female34 52.823.500.50 36.82 -

10.004.00JAYA S T11/BOT/13Ms. Female35 52.801.50 3.500.50 32.30 -1.00

10.002.00 -MEEGA P T11/BOT/109Mrs. Female36 52.703.500.50 35.70 -1.00

10.003.00SUJATHA JINI W T11/BOT/11Miss. Female37 52.611.00 3.500.50 33.61 -1.00

10.002.00FEMILA JOSE V T11/BOT/49Mrs. Female38 52.401.50 4.500.50 32.90 -1.00

10.002.00AVITHA I T11/BOT/114Miss. Female39 52.392.00 1.25 2.5033.64- 1.00

-10.003.00HELEN P T11/BOT/93Ms. Female40 52.340.25 4.000.50 34.59 -

10.003.00ANUSHA M T11/BOT/132Miss. Female41 52.110.50 1.500.50 35.61 -1.00

10.003.00 -SAHAYA ANNA JACULIN G T11/BOT/36Miss. Female42 52.104.000.50 33.60 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

10.002.00 -VINITHA S T11/BOT/19Mrs. Female43 51.864.000.50 34.36 -1.00

10.003.00SHYNI A R T11/BOT/117Miss. Female44 51.751.50 2.000.50 33.75 -1.00

-10.003.00JASBHAR C T11/BOT/113Mr. Male45 51.730.25 3.0035.48- -

-10.003.00JENIPUSHPA S T11/BOT/139Miss. Female46 51.701.00 2.0035.70- -

-10.003.00JEBIN SUGITHA Y T11/BOT/4Miss. Female47 51.682.00 1.25 5.0030.43-

10.003.00BERLEN VALENDENA J T11/BOT/76Mrs. Female48 51.552.00 6.000.50 29.05 -1.00

10.003.00 -SHILU G T11/BOT/54Mrs. Female49 51.487.000.50 29.98 -1.00

-10.003.00SUJI C T11/BOT/68Miss. Female50 51.450.75 4.0033.70- -
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-10.003.00JASMIN J T11/BOT/69Mrs. Female51 51.432.50 6.0029.93- -

10.003.00 -DELFIN CHITRA P T11/BOT/71Mrs. Female52 51.414.500.50 32.41 -1.00

-10.004.00 -RETNA SAPTHEKHA J T11/BOT/104Mrs. Female53 51.324.0033.32- -

-7.002.00PRANCHAL SULOCHANA BAI P T11/BOT/59Mrs. Female54 51.273.00 10.0029.27- -

-10.002.00FEMI JOHNS J S T11/BOT/107Mrs. Female55 51.200.75 3.0035.45- -

10.003.00SHEEBA SELVA RANI S T11/BOT/105Mrs. Female56 51.180.50 5.5030.18- -2.00

10.003.00ANUSHA C T11/BOT/32Ms. Female57 51.153.00 5.500.50 28.15 -1.00

10.003.00LENSHA B T11/BOT/141Mrs. Female58 51.051.00 2.0034.05- -1.00

7.002.00 -SHINEY E T11/BOT/108Mrs. Female59 51.004.0037.00- -1.00

-10.003.00 -MERCELIN SHINEY P T11/BOT/96Mrs. Female60 51.003.000.50 34.50 -

10.003.00 -SHOBA M T11/BOT/97Mrs. Female61 50.773.000.50 33.27 -1.00

10.003.00 -CHRISTAL THANGA PADMINI K T11/BOT/40Mrs. Female62 50.706.000.50 30.20 -1.00

10.002.00INDIRA RANI T T11/BOT/28Mrs. Female63 50.601.50 4.5031.60- -1.00

10.003.00SUBITHA R T11/BOT/106Mrs. Female64 50.531.50 4.0031.03- -1.00

10.002.00 -JEBA PARIMALA C T11/BOT/34Miss. Female65 50.284.5032.78- -1.00

-10.002.00SABIN VIJI D T11/BOT/119Mrs. Female66 50.251.00 4.5032.75- -

-10.002.00JEBA JULIET JOY D T11/BOT/12Mrs. Female67 50.253.00 5.000.50 29.75 -

-10.002.00PRAVIN SHERLI C T11/BOT/66Mrs. Female68 50.180.50 5.0032.68- -

10.003.00 -JANE SHOBIA A T11/BOT/15Miss. Female69 49.854.001.00 30.85 -1.00

10.003.00JAYA SHEELA S T11/BOT/14Mrs. Female70 49.801.75 4.5029.55- -1.00

10.003.00 -MERLIN JEBA R T11/BOT/24Mrs. Female71 49.684.000.50 31.18 -1.00

-7.003.00JESLIN SHEBA J T11/BOT/3Ms. Female72 49.550.75 8.0030.80- -

10.002.00AJI BABILA K T11/BOT/22Mrs. Female73 49.380.75 5.0030.63- -1.00

10.003.00 -JASMINE SONI J T11/BOT/29Miss. Female74 49.253.5031.75- -1.00

10.002.00PRIYA C T11/BOT/111Ms. Female75 49.180.50 2.0033.68- -1.00

10.003.00 -JINITHA J T11/BOT/112Miss. Female76 49.162.0033.16- -1.00

-10.003.00SUJA JEYA KUMARI M T11/BOT/33Mrs. Female77 49.100.50 6.000.50 29.10 -



CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA, KANYAKUMARI DIOCESE
THE C.S.I. K.K. DIOCESAN EMPLOYMENT BUREAU

Name Gender
Registration 

NumberSl. No Total
Credits

BOTANY

Teaching Staff in Higher Secondary Schools in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

FINAL RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER OCT:2018 - DEC:2018

H
S

C

C R E D I T S

U
G

B
.E

d

G
e

n
e

ra
l

P
G

C
u

rr
ic

u
la

r 
A

ct
iv

iti
e

s

C
h

u
rc

h
 

A
ct

iv
iti

e
s

W
e

ig
h

ta
g

e

4

7.003.00 -SAHINAJA J T11/BOT/138Mrs. Female78 49.056.500.50 31.05 -1.00

-10.003.00 -ANGELIN PRABHA M T11/BOT/48Mrs. Female79 49.039.5026.53- -

-10.003.00SABILA S T11/BOT/129Mrs. Female80 48.950.25 1.5034.20- -

10.003.00EDITH NIGITHA J T11/BOT/123Mrs. Female81 48.880.50 2.0029.38- -4.00

10.002.00 -AYUN VINUBA A T11/BOT/38Mrs. Female82 48.834.000.50 31.33 -1.00

10.002.00 -JEBA RANI R T11/BOT/126Mrs. Female83 48.772.0033.77- -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

-10.003.00ADALINE JEBA MALAR S T11/BOT/90Mrs. Female84 48.481.50 4.000.50 29.48 -

10.003.00 -JEBA KUMAR D T11/BOT/61Mr. Male85 48.474.0030.47- -1.00

10.003.00ARUL NISHA A T11/BOT/146Mrs. Female86 48.430.50 0.500.50 32.93 -1.00

7.003.00 -VINOLA V T11/BOT/74Ms. Female87 48.334.000.50 32.83 -1.00

7.002.00 -SWEETLIN S T11/BOT/103Mrs. Female88 48.285.000.50 32.78 -1.00

10.002.00 -VIJAY PRABULIN R V T11/BOT/67Mr. Male89 48.214.5030.71- -1.00

-10.002.00NISHA P S T11/BOT/120Mrs. Female90 48.021.25 2.500.50 31.77 -

7.002.00MERLINE JAYA D T11/BOT/41Mrs. Female91 47.980.25 8.5029.23- -1.00

-7.003.00 -AJITHA G T11/BOT/64Mrs. Female92 47.979.500.50 27.97 -[ Unrepresented ]

7.002.00 -AJITHA M S T11/BOT/44Mrs. Female93 47.955.5029.45- -4.00[ Unrepresented ]

-10.002.00JAFFRIN J R T11/BOT/137Mrs. Female94 47.840.50 2.0033.34- -

-10.002.00HEPSIBHA G T11/BOT/56Mrs. Female95 47.831.00 5.0029.83- -

10.002.00 -MONAHA JEEVA G T11/BOT/128Mrs. Female96 47.835.5029.33- -1.00

-10.002.00 -AJITHA KALA R T11/BOT/65Mrs. Female97 47.505.000.50 30.00 -

10.002.00 -SHEEJA J T11/BOT/63Mrs. Female98 47.235.0029.23- -1.00

7.002.00JABA JOTHI P T11/BOT/39Mrs. Female99 47.130.25 9.5027.38- -1.00

-10.002.00 -SAHAYA ADLIN M T11/BOT/130Mrs. Female100 47.113.0032.11- -

7.002.00CRYSTAL MABEL E T11/BOT/87Mrs. Female101 47.021.25 3.500.50 31.77 -1.00

-7.002.00 -AMALA CHRISTABEL D T11/BOT/70Mrs. Female102 46.837.0030.83- -

-7.002.00SUGANTHI R T11/BOT/88Mrs. Female103 46.812.00 8.0027.81- -

-7.003.00 -GRACE JOY W R T11/BOT/9Mrs. Female104 46.659.5027.15- -
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-10.002.00JABASINGH C T11/BOT/78Mr. Male105 46.650.50 5.5028.65- -

10.002.00 -JENIBA A T11/BOT/21Mrs. Female106 46.434.000.50 28.93 -1.00

10.003.00 -NESA JERINA S T11/BOT/62Mrs. Female107 46.405.5026.90- -1.00

-10.003.00 -PRAMILA JOY NAYAGAM J T11/BOT/46Mrs. Female108 46.284.5028.78- -

-10.002.00 -AJITHA K N T11/BOT/42Mrs. Female109 46.004.000.50 29.50 -

7.003.00 -PRABHA R T11/BOT/79Miss. Female110 45.853.5031.35- -1.00

7.002.00 -MARY SAJITHA JEEV J T11/BOT/125Mrs. Female111 45.156.0029.15- -1.00

-7.003.00 -JOSELIN HEPSIBA A T11/BOT/100Mrs. Female112 44.956.0028.95- -

-10.002.00 -BRIGHT MEGHA BAI D T11/BOT/72Mrs. Female113 44.435.0027.43- -

-7.002.00 -SHYNI JANITHA A R T11/BOT/35Mrs. Female114 44.086.0029.08- -

7.002.00 -JONES PAULIN S T11/BOT/91Mr. Male115 42.505.0027.50- -1.00

PG / B.Ed. Correspondence Courses

-7.003.00 -IRISH RAMESWARI P T11/BOT/94Miss. Female116 56.1313.000.50 32.63 -

-7.003.00JABAMATHI S T11/BOT/110Ms. Female117 55.800.50 14.000.50 30.80 -

-5.004.00 -LATHA JAMES J T11/BOT/31Mrs. Female118 55.3112.0034.31- -

10.003.00MAHIBA S T11/BOT/8Mrs. Female119 54.130.50 3.500.50 35.63 -1.00

10.003.00SHEEBA KUMARI M T11/BOT/7Miss. Female120 53.211.25 3.500.50 33.96 -1.00

-7.003.00 -SHIBA EVELIN R T11/BOT/84Mrs. Female121 52.8113.5029.31- -

10.002.00THANGA STARLET N T11/BOT/6Ms. Female122 52.631.75 3.5034.38- -1.00

-7.003.00 -MERLYN JEYANTHI R T11/BOT/47Mr. Female123 52.5913.000.50 29.09 -

10.003.00 -ANITTA S T11/BOT/45Mrs. Female124 50.786.000.50 30.28 -1.00

-7.002.00 -SELIN MASIL AMIRTHA R T11/BOT/51Mrs. Female125 50.6612.001.00 28.66 -

-10.003.00REENA R L T11/BOT/124Mrs. Female126 49.631.25 2.500.50 32.38 -

-7.003.00 -PAPPA PREM JOTHIS R T11/BOT/121Mrs. Female127 48.9111.000.50 27.41 -

10.002.00 -MARY METTILDA H T11/BOT/83Mrs. Female128 48.916.5029.41- -1.00

-7.003.00 -METTILDA J C T11/BOT/89Mrs. Female129 48.3111.0027.31- -
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10.003.00ARUL JANET Y T11/BOT/143Mrs. Female130 47.581.75 3.000.50 28.33 -1.00

7.00-RAJEEVE V R T11/BOT/27Mr. Male131 47.022.25 3.5033.27- -1.00

10.002.00 -MATHU BALA REHA C T11/BOT/134Mrs. Female132 46.295.000.50 27.79 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

10.00-MINI JOHNSY J M T11/BOT/57Mrs. Female133 45.130.50 4.0029.63- -1.00

-7.002.00HILDAJARLY M T11/BOT/37Mrs. Female134 44.001.00 3.5030.50- -

-10.00- -JEBA SHEELA R T11/BOT/30Mrs. Female135 44.005.0029.00- -

-7.002.00 -SREE VATHANA T T11/BOT/85Mrs. Female136 43.794.0030.79- -

7.002.00 -SUNITHA T N T11/BOT/145Mrs. Female137 43.582.5031.08- -1.00

-10.002.00 -CLARA J T11/BOT/101Mrs. Female138 43.534.5027.03- -

-10.00- -RAJINI S T11/BOT/1Mrs. Female139 43.003.5029.50- -[ Unrepresented ]

-7.002.00 -MARY SHEEJA S T11/BOT/144Mrs. Female140 42.922.5031.42- -

WITH HELD

-- - W.H.VEDHA SELVI C T11/BOT/86Mrs. Female1 - - - - -


